PSS3-24-5 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number PSS3-24-5-DG
Manufacturer TDK-Lambda Americas Inc
Manufacturer Product Number PSS3-24-5
Description DC DC CONVERTER 5V 3W
Detailed Description Isolated Module DC DC Converter 1 Output 5V 600m
A 18V - 36V Input

For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/ps-series.htm
 X 10 - 20W, 24 & 48V input DC-DC converters
 PX 10 - 40W 12, 24, 48V DC-DC converters
 PAQ,  50 -700W quarter, half & full bricks
 PAH, PAF
Other Industrial Products
Suffi x Description
 Blank Through hole mounting
 /S Surface mount
Options
PSS1R5/S Outline DrawingPSS1R5 Outline Drawing
Output Output Max Output
 Voltage (V)  Current (A) Power (W) 5V Input 12V Input 24V Input 48V Input
Single Outputs
 3.3 0.4 1.32 PSS1R5-5-3R3 PSS1R5-12-3R3 PSS1R5-24-3R3 PSS1R5-48-3R3
 3.3 0.6 1.98 PSS3-5-3R3 PSS3-12-3R3 PSS3-24-3R3 PSS3-48-3R3
 3.3 1.2 3.96 PSS6-5-3R3
 3.3 1.5 4.95  PSS6-12-3R3 PSS6-24-3R3 PSS6-48-3R3
 3.3 2.0 6.6 PSS10-5-3R3 PSS10-12-3R3
 3.3 2.5 8.25   PSS10-24-3R3 PSS10-48-3R3
 5.0 0.3 1.5 PSS1R5-5-5 PSS1R5-12-5 PSSIR5-24-5 PSS1R5-48-5
 5.0 0.6 3.0 PSS3-5-5 PSS3-12-5 PSS3-24-5 PSS3-48-5
 5.0 1.0 5.0 PSS6-5-5 - - -
 5.0 1.2 6.0 - PSS6-12-5 PSS6-24-5 PSS6-48-5
 5.0 1.6 8.0 PSS10-5-5
 5.0 2.0 10.0 - PSS10-12-5 PSS10-24-5 PSS10-48-5
 12 (15) 0.125 (0.1) 1.5 PSS1R5-5-12 PSS1R5-12-12 PSS1R5-24-12 PSS1R5-48-12
 12 (15) 0.25 (0.2) 3.0 PSS3-5-12 PSS3-12-12 PSS3-24-12 PSS3-48-12
 12 (15) 0.5 (0.4) 6.0 PSS6-5-12 PSS6-12-12 PSS6-24-12 PSS6-48-12
 12 (15) 0.7 (0.56) 8.4 PSS10-5-12
 12 (15) 1.0 (0.8) 12.0  PSS10-12-12 PSS10-24-12 PSS10-48-12
  Dual Outputs
 ±12(15)* ±0.065 (0.052) 1.44 PSD1R5-5-1212 PSD1R5-12-1212 PSD1R5-24-1212 PSD1R5-48-1212
 ±12(15)* ±0.13 (0.1) 3.0 PSD3-5-1212 PSD3-12-1212 PSD3-24-1212 PSD3-48-1212
 ±12(15)* ±0.25 (0.2) 6.0 PSD6-5-1212 PSD6-12-1212 PSD6-24-1212 PSD6-48-1212